COMMON NAME	HEIGHT	SPREAD	QUANTITY	Ara	zoza Brothers	(DrchidMan	Р	Plant rofessional	SF	M Services	Lo	Superior Indscaping	TipTop	Vi	sualScape
Bridal Veil Tree	18'	12'	1	\$	5,500.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,250.00	\$	4,050.00	\$	7,500.00	\$ 2,787.00	\$	4,462.60
Tuscarora Crape Myrtle	12'	10'	5	\$	2,500.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	2,812.50	\$	5,100.00	\$	4,687.50	\$ 2,975.00	\$	4,813.00
Relocated Tree			2	\$	-	\$	5,000.00	\$	9,625.00	\$	1,120.00	\$	3,400.00	\$ -	\$	1,925.20
Sabal Palm	14'-16' HT	10'-12'	4	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,800.00	\$	1,700.00	\$	1,620.00	\$	1,000.00	\$ 1,616.00	\$	3,250.40
Sabal Palm	18'-20'HT	10'-12'	4	\$	1,200.00	\$	2,200.00	\$	1,700.00	\$	1,700.00	\$	1,250.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$	3,250.40
Sabal Palm	24'-26'HT	10'-12'`	3	\$	900.00	\$	1,950.00	\$	1,275.00	\$	1,350.00	\$	1,125.00	\$ 1,941.00	\$	2,437.80
Clusia Nana	18"X18"	18"O.C.	4,433	\$	35,464.00	\$	166,237.50	\$	55,412.50	\$	59,845.00	\$	49,871.25	\$ 241,598.50	\$	128,335.35
Silver Saw Palmetto	24"X24"	30"	498	\$	49,800.00	\$	112,050.00	\$	43,575.00	\$	47,310.00	\$	35,109.00	\$ 37,350.00	\$	27,365.10
Perennial Peanut	Pallette	SOD	4,956 Sq.Ft.	\$	19,824.00	\$	19,080.60	\$	14,223.72	\$	7,434.00	\$	24,780.00	\$ 27,258.00	\$	19,477.08
Golden Creeper	18"X18"	18" O.C.	657	\$	5,256.00	\$	13,140.00	\$	8,212.50	\$	8,869.50	\$	9,855.00	\$ 9,033.75	\$	8,508.15
Quailberry	18"X18"	18" O.C.	3,329	\$	46,606.00	\$	93,212.00	\$	83,225.00	\$	59,922.00	\$	83,225.00	\$ 74,902.50	\$	63,084.55
Coral Rock Boulders Laid within Coral Rock Gravel Bed		24"-36" DIA	2,508	\$	37,620.00	\$	22,672.32	\$	2,859.12	\$	82,764.00	\$	9,405.00	\$ 18,810.00	\$	18.810.00
Coral Rock Gravel Bed (6" Depth)		6" Depth	2,508		5,016.00	\$	9,053.88	\$	2,859.12	\$	10,032.00	\$	9,405.00	\$ 4,514.40	\$	11,286.00
Architechtual Features		30"X30"	6	\$	-	\$	- 1	\$	-	\$	-	\$	_	\$ -	\$	-
Mulch (3" Depth)			250 cy	\$	7,500.00	\$	12,500.00	\$	11,562.50	\$	13,500.00	\$	7,500.00	\$ 15,362.50	\$	13,750.00
Topsoil (4" Depth)			47 cy	\$	1,880.00	\$	3,290.00	\$	5,200.08	\$	2,820.00	\$	1,175.00	\$ 3,642.50	\$	3,290.00
Trimming of Existing Trees				\$	5,000.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	2,200.00	\$	2,635.60	\$ 5,430.00	\$	2,420.00
Existing Tree Protection Fence				\$	1,300.00	\$	950.00	\$	500.00	\$	3,900.00	\$	1,000.00	\$ 	\$	1,750.00
Clearing and Grubbing				\$	19,000.00	\$	4,000.00	\$	100.00	\$	17,000.00	\$	2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$	31,885.00
Watering & Maint - initial 6 months after acceptance				\$	24,000.00	\$	6,300.00	\$	2,160.00	\$	15,000.00	\$	12,552.02	\$ 27,776.00	\$	22,500.00
TOTALS				\$	269,566.00	\$	481,936.30	\$	250,252.04	\$	345,536,50	\$	267,975.37	\$ 479,977.15	\$	372,600.63

CODE	COMMON NAME	GAL	HEIGHT	SPREAD	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CG	Bridal Veil Tree	4" CAL.	18'	12'	1	2250 80	2250,00
LT	Tuscarora Crape Myrtle	2" CAL.	12'	10'	5	562 50	2812.50
REL	Relocated Tree				2	4812.50	962500
SPI	Sabal Palm		14'-16' HT	10'-12'	4	425.00	1700.00
SP2	Sabal Palm		18'-20'HT	10'-12'	4	425 0	1700.00
SP3	Sabal Palm		24'-26'HT	10'-12'`	3	425.00	1275 80
CN	Clusia Nana		18"X18"	18"O.C.	4,433	12.50	5541250
SR	Silver Saw Palmetto		24"X24"	30"	498	87.50	43575.00
AG	Perennial Peanut	SOD	Pallette	SOD	4,956 Sq.Ft.	2.87	1422372
EL	Golden Creeper	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	657	12.50	8212.50
QB	Quailberry	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	3,329	25 0	83225.0
CRB	Coral Rock Boulders Laid within Coral Rock Gravel Bed			24"-36" DIA	2,508	1.74	2859.12
	Coral Rock Gravel Bed (6" Depth)			6" Depth	2,508	1.14	2859.12
	Architechtual Features			30"X30"	6	NIA	NIA
	Mulch (3" Depth)				250 Cubic Yards	46.25	11562.50
	Topsoil (4" Depth)				47 Cubic Yards	11064	520.08
Addi	Trimming of Existing Trees						1000,00
Addl.	Existing Tree Protection Fence						500. D
Addl.	Clearing and Grubbing						100.00
Addl.	Watering & Maint - initial 6 months after acceptance						2160 D
	TOTALS						250252.04

CONTRACTOR: Plant Professionals, Inc
Signature of Official: MC Detac (typed): Maria C. Detac
Title: Presided. Date: 4/12/2021
Lump Sum: \$ 250,252.04
Lump sum in words: Tw hundred fifty two dollars. Lump sum in words: Tw hundred fifty two dollars.

CODE	COMMON NAME	GAL	HEIGHT	SPREAD	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CG	Bridal Veil Tree	4" CAL.	18'	12'	Ł	#b5500	\$5500.
LT	Tuscarora Crape Myrtle	2" CAL.	12'	10'	5	500	\$ 2500 -
REL	Relocated Tree	*	no me	es som	to be pel. 2	70	na
SPI	Sabal Palm		14'-16' HT	10'-12'	4	300	# 1000 -
SP2	Sabal Palm		18'-20'HT	10'-12'	4	300	\$ 1200.
SP3	Sabal Palm		24'-26'HT	10'-12'`	3	300	事 ついつ・-
CN	Clusia Nana		18"X18"	18"O.C.	4,433	8	35,464
SR	Silver Saw Palmetto		24"X24"	30"	498	100	\$ 49,800
AG	Perennial Peanut	SOD	Pallette	SOD	4,956 Sq.Ft.	4	\$ 19,824.
EL	Golden Creeper	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	657	8	\$ 5256
QB	Quailberry	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	3,329	14	\$46.606.
CRB	Coral Rock Boulders Laid within Coral Rock Gravel Bed			24"-36" DIA	2,508	15	\$37,600.
	Coral Rock Gravel Bed (6" Depth)			6" Depth	2,508	ə	\$5016
	Architechtual Features			30"X30"	6	nla	nla:
	Mulch (3" Depth)				250 Cubic Yards	30	\$ 7500.
	Topsoil (4" Depth)				47 Cubic Yards	40	# 1880
Addl	Trimming of Existing Trees				1 Lumpsum		\$5,WO
Addl.	Existing Tree Protection Fence				1 Lumo Sum		\$ 1300
Addl.	Clearing and Grubbing				1 lump Sum	19,000	
Addl.	Watering & Maint - initial 6 months after acceptance				1 Lump Sum	24.W	#21,w
	TOTALS						\$269.54

CONTRACTOR:
Signature of Official: Name (typed): Property Pr
Title: Prasident Date: Date: 2021
Lump Sum: \$ 369.566
Lump Sum In Words: Two Hundred sixty-nine Thousand, five Hundred sixty-six dollars
and zero cents.

CODE	COMMON NAME	GAL	HEIGHT	SPREAD	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CG	Bridal Veil Tree	4" CAL.	18'	12'	1	\$4,462.60	\$4,462.60
LT	Tuscarora Crape Myrtle	2" CAL.	12'	10'	5	\$962.60	\$4,813.00
REL	Relocated Tree				2	\$962.60	\$1,925.20
SPI	Sabal Palm		14'-16' HT	10'-12'	4	\$812.60	\$3,250.40
SP2	Sabal Palm		18'-20'HT	10'-12'	4	\$812.60	\$3,250,40
SP3	Sabal Palm		24'-26'HT	10'-12'`	3	\$812.60	\$2,437.80
CN	Clusia Nana		18"X18"	18"O.C.	4,433	\$28.95	\$128,335.35
SR	Silver Saw Palmetto		24"X24"	30"	498	\$54.95	\$27,365.10
AG	Perennial Peanut	SOD	Pallette	SOD	4,956 Sq.Ft.	\$3.93	\$19,477.08
EL	Golden Creeper	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	657	\$12.95	\$8,508.15
QB	Quailberry	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	3,329	\$18.95	\$63,084.55
CRB	Coral Rock Boulders Laid within Coral Rock Gravel Bed			24"-36" DIA	Tons 2,508	Type text here \$7.50	\$18,810.00
	Coral Rock Gravel Bed (6" Depth)			6" Depth		\$4.50	\$11,286.00
	Architechtual Features	n/a	n/a	30"X30"	6	n/a	n/a
	Mulch (3" Depth)				250 Cubic Yards	\$55.00	\$13,750.00
	Topsoil (4" Depth)				47 Cubic Yards	\$70.00	\$3,290.00
Addl	Trimming of Existing Trees				1	\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00
Addl.	Existing Tree Protection Fence				1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
Addl.	Clearing and Grubbing				1	\$31,885.00	\$31,885.00
Addl.	Watering & Maint - initial 6 months after acceptance				Type text here 1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
	TOTALS						\$372,600.63

CONTRACTOR: VisualScape Inc.	
Signature of Official:	Name (typed): Ivan C. Vila
Title: President	Date: 4/8/2021
Lump Sum : \$ \$372,600.63	

Lump Sum In Words: Three hundred seventy two thousand six hundred dollars and sixty three cents

CODE	COMMON NAME	GAL	HEIGHT	SPREAD	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CG	Bridal Veil Tree	4" CAL.	18'	12'	1	\$2,787.00	\$2,787.00
LT	Tuscarora Crape Myrtle	2" CAL.	12'	10'	5	\$595.00	\$2,975.00
REL	Relocated Tree				2	N/A per plans	
SPI	Sabal Palm	,	14'-16' HT	10'-12'	4	\$404.00	\$1,616.00
SP2	Sabal Palm		18'-20'HT	10'-12'	4	\$495.00	\$1,980.00
SP3	Sabal Palm		24'-26'HT	10'-12'`	3	\$647.00	\$1,941.00
CN	Clusia Nana		18"X18"	18"O.C.	4,433	\$54.50	\$241,598.50
SR	Silver Saw Palmetto		24"X24"	30"	498	\$75.00	\$37,350.00
AG	Perennial Peanut	SOD	Pallette	SOD	4,956 Sq.Ft.	\$5.50	\$27,258.00
EL	Golden Creeper	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	657	\$13.75	\$9.033.75
QB	Quailberry	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	3,329	\$22.50	\$74,902.50
CRB	Coral Rock Boulders Laid within Coral Rock Gravel Bed			24"-36" DIA	2,508	\$7.50	\$18,810.00
	Coral Rock Gravel Bed (6" Depth)			6" Depth	2,508	\$1.80	\$4,514.40
	Architechtual Features			30"X30"	6	\$8400.00	\$50,400.00
	Mulch (3" Depth)				250 Cubic Yards	\$61.45	\$15,362.50
	Topsoil (4" Depth)				47 Cubic Yards	\$77.50	\$3,642.50
Addl	Trimming of Existing Trees					\$5,430,00	\$5,430.00
Addl.	Existing Tree Protection Fence					N/A	N/A
Addl.	Clearing and Grubbing					\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Addi.	Watering & Maint - initial 6 months after acceptance					\$27,776.00	\$27,776.00
	TOTALS						\$530.377.20

Less - Mohitectrol 250,4007 \$479,977.20

CONTRACTOR: Tip Top Enterprises, Inc	
Signature of Official: June 1. Por	Name (typed): Justin A. Porter
Title: President	Date: 4/8/2021
Lump Sum : \$\$530,377.20	
Lump Sum in Words: five hundred -thirty-	thousand, three hundred seventy seven \$, twenty cents

Additional services:

Removals: * (3) Mahogany * (2) Black Olive * (1) Jatropha

Total: \$6,160.00

CODE	COMMON NAME	GAL	HEIGHT	SPREAD	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CG	Bridal Veil Tree	4" CAL.	18'	12'	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
LT	Tuscarora Crape Myrtle	2" CAL.	12'	10'	5	\$937.50	\$4.687.50
REL	Relocated Tree				2	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00
SPI	Sabal Palm		14'-16' HT	10'-12'	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
SP2	Sabal Palm		18'-20'HT	10'-12'	4	\$312.50	\$1,250.00
SP3	Sabal Palm		24'-26'HT	10'-12'`	3	\$375.00	\$1,125.00
CN	Clusia Nana		18"X18"	18"O.C.	4,433	\$11.25	\$49,871.25
SR	Silver Saw Palmetto		24"X24"	30"	498	\$70.50	\$35,109.00
AG	Perennial Peanut	SOD	Pallette	SOD	4,956 Sq.Ft.	\$5.00	\$24,780.00
EL	Golden Creeper	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	657	\$15.00	\$9,855.00
QB	Quailberry	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	3,329	1	\$83,225.00
CRB	Coral Rock Boulders Laid within Coral Rock Gravel Bed			24"-36" DIA	2,508	Type text here \$3.75	\$9,405.00
	Coral Rock Gravel Bed (6" Depth)			6" Depth	2,508	\$3.75	\$9,405.00
	Architechtual Features	,		30"X30"	6	N/A	N/A
	Mulch (3" Depth)				250 Cubic Yards	\$30.00	\$7,500.00
	Topsoil (4" Depth)				47 Cubic Yards	\$25.00	\$1,175.00
Addl	Trimming of Existing Trees					\$2,635.60	\$2,635.60
Addl.	Existing Tree Protection Fence					\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Addl.	Clearing and Grubbing	1				\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Addl.	Watering & Maint - initial 6 months after acceptance					\$12,552.02	\$12,552.02
	TOTALS						\$267,975.37

CONTRACTOR: Superior Landscaping & Law	n Service Inc.
Signature of Official: Leave Olive Title: Estimating Coordinator	Name (typed): Jesenia Otero
Title: Estimating Coordinator	Date: 04/01/2021
Lump Sum : \$267,975.00	
Lump Sum In Words: Two hundred sixty-seve	en thousand, nine hundred seventy-five and thirty-seven cents.

CODE	COMMON NAME	GAL	HEIGHT	SPREAD	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CG	Bridal Veil Tree	4" CAL.	18'	12'	1	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00
LT	Tuscarora Crape Myrtle	2" CAL.	12'	10'	5	\$1,020.00	\$5,100,00
REL	Relocated Tree				2	\$560.00	\$1,120.00
SPI	Sabal Palm		14'-16' HT	10'-12'	4	\$405.00	\$1,620.00
SP2	Sabal Palm		18'-20'HT	10'-12'	4	\$425.00	\$1,700.00
SP3	Sabal Palm		24'-26'HT	10'-12"	3	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
CN	Clusia Nana		18"X18"	18"O.C.	4,433	\$13.50	\$59,845.00
SR	Silver Saw Palmetto		24"X24"	30"	498	\$95.00	\$47,310.00
AG	Perennial Peanut	SOD	Pallette	SOD	4,956 Sq.Ft.	\$1.50	\$7,434,00
EL	Golden Creeper	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	657	\$13.50	\$8,869.50
QB	Qualiberry	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	3,329	\$18.00	\$59,922.00
CRB	Coral Rock Boulders Laid within Coral Rock Gravel Bed			24"-36" DIA	2,508	\$33.00	\$82,764.00
	Coral Rock Gravel Bed (6" Depth)			6" Depth	2,508	\$4.00	\$10,032.00
	Architechtual Features			30"X30"	6	\$4,100.00	\$24,600.00
	Mulch (3" Depth)				250 Cubic Yards	\$54,00	\$13,500,00
	Topsoil (4" Depth)				47 Cubic Yards	\$60,00	\$2,820,00
Addl	Trimming of Existing Trees					\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
Addl.	Existing Tree Protection Fence					\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
Addl.	Clearing and Grubbing					\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
Addl.	Watering & Maint - Initial 6 months after acceptance					\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
*	architectural features			42"x42"	10	\$4,800.00	\$48,000.00
	TOTALS						\$418,137.00

* Added to bid form. Landscape plans show a groundity of

(10) measuring 42"x42".

(10) measuring 42"x42".

(10) measuring 42"x42".





Signature of Official:	Name (typed):Christian Infante				
Title: Presdient	Date: 04/08/2021				
Lump Sum : \$ \$418,137.00					





CODE	COMMON NAME	GAL	HEIGHT	SPREAD	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CG	Bridal Veil Tree	4" CAL.	18'	12'	1	\$2,500	\$2,500
LT	Tuscarora Crape Myrtle	2" CAL.	12'	10'	5		43,000
REL	Relocated Tree				2	\$2,500	45,000
SPI	Sabal Palm		14'-16' HT	10'-12'	4	4450	\$1,800
SP2	Sabal Palm		18'-20'HT	10'-12'	4	4550	42,200
SP3	Sabal Palm		24'-26'HT	10'-12"	3	6650	\$1,950
CN	Clusia Nana		18"X18"	18"O.C.	4,433	437.50	+166,237.SC
SR	Silver Saw Palmetto		24"X24"	30"	498	+225	\$ 112,050
AG	Perennial Peanut	SOD	Pallette	SOD	4,956 Sq.Ft.	†3.85	\$ 19,080.60
EL	Golden Creeper	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	657	420	413,140
QB	Quailberry	Cont.	18"X18"	18" O.C.	3,329	428	193,212
CRB	Coral Rock Boulders Laid within Coral Rock Gravel Bed			24"-36" DIA	2,508	19.04	\$22,672.3
	Coral Rock Gravel Bed (6" Depth)			6" Depth	2,508	43.61	19,053.88
	Architechtual Features			30"X30"	6	N/A	N/A
	Mulch (3" Depth)				250 Cubic Yards	\$50	\$12,500
	Topsoil (4" Depth)				47 Cubic Yards	170	\$3,290
Addl	Trimming of Existing Trees					43,000	43,000
Addl.	Existing Tree Protection Fence					1950	1950
Addl.	Clearing and Grubbing					14,000	\$4,000
Addl.	Watering & Maint - initial 6 months after acceptance					46,300	46,300
	TOTALS						4481,936.3

CONTRACTOR: Orchid Man	Landscape Artisons, Corp.	
Signature of Official:	Name (typed): Jose G. Perez	
Title: Director	Date: 4/1/2024	
Lump Sum : \$ 481, 936. 30		
Lump Sum In Words: four hundre	d eighty one thousand nine hundred thirty six dollar and thirty cents	us